
PAC MEETINGS ARE HELD ON THE 3rd WEDNESDAY OF THE MONTH
Next meeting: Wednesday, October 19 (6:30 - 7:30 pm in Library)
Notes: Free babysitting is provided! There’s a door prize!

Mark Your Calendars for these Key Dates
Thursday, Sept 22 Meet The Teachers

Friday, Sept 23 NO SCHOOL (Pro D Day)

Monday, Sept 26 Domino’s Pizza hot lunch

Friday, Sept 30 NO SCHOOL (Truth & Reconciliation Day)

Monday, Oct 10 NO SCHOOL (Thanksgiving Day)

Tuesday, Oct 11 School Photo Day

This year’s executives
President Lucia Sousa
DPAC Erica Gjaltema

Member at Large Vanessa Botelho
Treasurer Brenna Biln
Secretary Grace Inoue

New and returning families
need to register on

Rochester’s Hot Lunch website
www.rochester.hotlunches.net

Hot Lunches
Monday, September 26 Domino’s Pizza

Friday, October 7 Booster Juice
Thursday, October 20 Little Caesers

Friday, November 18 Red Robin

Neufeld Farms Fundraisers
Deadline to order:

Wednesday, October 5
(EOD)

Pickup: Saturday, October 15 @ 10:00 am
Location: Rochester parking lot

(along Schoolhouse)

Volunteers are needed! We have many planned upcoming fundraisers, but not enough
parents to help make them possible.

Please contact Brenna Biln (brenna_lewang@hotmail.com) or Ryan Berketa
(missryan19@hotmail.com) if you are available to volunteer!

Interested in helping plan for the Halloween Howl?
- Contact Will Davis (604-868-7234 or willdavisvancouver@gmail.com)

Interested in helping plan for a Carvnival?
- Contact Daniel Card (dan@dancard.com)

Did you know?

(Lougheed Town Center) has an
ongoing “Raise the Dough” fundraiser!

Just mention you are from Rochester Elementary.
We get 10% back in donations!

Join our Facebook group
Ecole Rochester Elementary PAC

https://www.facebook.com/groups/
EcoleRochesterElementaryPAC/

http://www.rochester.hotlunches.net
https://app.neufeldfarms.ca/fundraising/2022-rochester-elementary-aabc7f5108/ref/sm?fbclid=IwAR26XQZDgxkNDgbzyWUFKQT_2vgzkMALpKRelVb-RnleRhTjbgwPVaWs8d8
https://www.facebook.com/groups/EcoleRochesterElementaryPAC/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/EcoleRochesterElementaryPAC/
mailto:willdavisvancouver@gmail.com)

